Sheet1

X94: Granny City — Nannys City (DIRECT) (Every 30 minutes)
X94: Nannys City - Little Fordham — Fordham (Every 30 minutes)
X90: Granny City - Nannys City — Knollsea — Hatchwell Park and ride — Budmouth (Every 30 Minutes)

S . i ; |
ks ‘ i i ’_‘_' sl . sl ,,‘,"’ ’ R N _ ‘ i ‘ ;b —

Frequent service - Brand new buses - luxury leather coach seating - Free onboard Wi-Fi service - Fast LIMITED STOP SERVICE -
Low Floor-Easy access!

.brought to you by Granbus - The premier bus operator in Granny City and surrounding area!

Page 1



Sheet1
LINX X90/X94 Luxury Express service

Monday to Saturday ONLY X94 X90 X94 X90 X94 X90 X94 X90 X94 X90 X94
Granny City Bus STN 04:00 04:45 00 15 30 45 00:00 00:15 02:30
City Square 04:02 04:47 THEN 02 17 32 47 00:02 00:17 02:32
Granian way 04:05 04:50 05 20 35 50 00:05 00:20 02:35
Hamelin Road 04:14 04:59 AT 14 29 44 59 00:14 00:29 02:44
Nannys Way 04:20 05:05 20 35 50 05 00:20 00:35 02:50
Nannys City,Bus Station Arr 04:28 05:13 THESE 28 43 58 13 00:28 90:43 02:58
Guaranteed Connection T T
Nannys City,Bus Station Dep 04:35 04:50 05:05 05:20 35 50 05 20 00:35 00:50
Forham Expressway 04:41 04:56 05:11 05:26 MINS 41 56 11 26 00:41 00:56

Little Fordham, Smallford Circus 04:52 05:22 52 22 00:52

Fordham, St Faw Rail Station 05:00 05:30 PAST 00 30 01:00

Fordham, City Street Bus Station 05:05 05:35 05 35 UNTIL 01:05

Knoll Road 04:58 05:28 EACH 58 28 00:58
Knollsea , Railway & Bus Station 05:02 05:32 02 32 01:02
Bridge Way 05:05 05:35 HOUR 05 35 01:05
Budleigh Street 05:07 05:37 07 37 01:07
Hatchwell Park and Ride site 05:10 05:40 10 40 01:10
Budmouth High Street 05:17 05:47 17 47 01:17
Budmouth , Strand 05:23 05:53 23 53 01:23

LINX X90/X94 Luxury Express service

Monday to Saturday ONLY X94 X90 X94 X90 X94 X90 X94 X90 X94 X90
Budmouth , Strand 04:27 57 27 01:27
Budmouth High Street 04:33 THEN 03 33 01:33
Hatchwell Park and Ride site 04:40 10 40 01:40
Budleigh Street 04:43 AT 13 43 01:43
Bridge Way 04:45 15 45 01:45
Knollsea , Railway & Bus Station 04:48 THESE 18 48 01:48

Knoll Road

Fordham, City Street Bus Station 04:15 MINS 45 15 UNTIL 01:15

Fordham, St Faw Rail Station 04:20 50 20 01:20

Little Fordham, Smallford Circus 04:28 PAST 58 28 01:28

Forham Expressway 04:39 04:54 09 24 39 54 01:39 01:54
Nannys City,Bus Station Arr 04:45 05:00 EACH 15 30 45 00 01:45 02:00
Guaranteed Connection T T T
Nannys City,Bus Station DEP 04:22 04:37 04:52 05:07 22 37 52 07 02:07
Nannys Way 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:15HOUR 30 45 00 15 02:15
Hamelin Road 04:36 04:51 05:06 05:21 36 51 06 21 02:21
Granian way 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30 45 00 15 30 02:30

City Square 04:48 05:03 05:18 05:33 48 03 18 33 02:33
Granny City Bus STN 04:50 05:05 05:20 05:35 50 05 20 35 02:35

Page 2



Sheet1

LINX X94 Luxury Express service
Sunday and Bank Holidays ONLY  X94 X94 X94 X94 X94 X94 X94 X94 X94

Granny City Bus STN 08:00 08:30 09:00 00 30 22:30
City Square 08:02 08:32 09:02 THEN 02 32 22:32
Granian way 08:05 08:35 09:05 AT 05 35 22:35
Hamelin Road 08:14 08:44 09:14 THESE 14 44 22:44
Nannys Way 08:20 08:50 09:20 MINS 20 50 22:50
Nannys City,Bus Station Arr 08:28 08:58 09:28 PAST 28 58 UNTIL 22:58
Guaranteed Connection U | o
Nannys City,Bus Station Dep 07:35 08:35 09:05 09:35 EACH 35 05

Forham Expressway 07:41 08:41 09:11 09:41 HOUR 41 11

Little Fordham, Smallford Circus 07:52 08:52 09:22 09:52 52 22

Fordham, St Faw Rail Station 08:00 09:00 09:30 10:00 00 30

Fordham, City Street Bus Station 08:05 09:05 09:35 10:05 05 35

Fordham, City Street Bus Station 08:15 09:15 09:45 THEN 45 15 22:45
Fordham, St Faw Rail Station 08:20 09:20 09:50 AT 50 20 22:50
Little Fordham, Smallford Circus 08:28 09:28 09:58 THESE 58 28 22:58
Forham Expressway 08:39 09:39 10:09 MINS 09 39 23:09
Nannys City,Bus Station Arr 08:45 09:45 10:15 PAST 15  45UNTIL 23:15
Guaranteed Connection I |
Nannys City,Bus Station DEP 07:22 08:52 09:52 10:22 EACH 22 52

Nannys Way 07:30 09:00 10:00 10:30HOUR 30 00

Hamelin Road 07:36 09:06 10:06 10:36 36 06

Granian way 07:45 09:15 10:15 10:45 45 15

City Square 07:48 09:18 10:18 10:48 48 18

Granny City Bus STN 07:50 09:20 10:20 10:50 50 20

Page 3



	Sheet1

